Yy AD\VANCE [N e
SADALPTERS |

4320 Aerotech Center Way Paso Robles, CA 93447 PAGE REV. DATE:
PH: 800.350.2223 F: 805.238.4201 www.advanceadapters.com 3/03/20

JEEP TJ V8 W/ AX15 TRANSMISSION

KIT CONSISTS OF:

z
o

QTY
KITS
KITS
KITS
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

OCoO~NOO O WN -~
[ G I QIR (R QL G G

This kit is designed for a 153 tooth flyweel. The installation of this bellhousing will require the transmission to be

Part No.
712567
713091
715542
716130-60
716130TJ
716213
716679
716693-AA
LC360056

Description

JEEP AX15 TO CHEVY BHSG

GM V8 MT 97-05 TJ 6CYL WRANGLE
TJ TRANSFER CASE SHIFT BRKT
HOSE-60" STAINLESS -3 FITTING
JEEP TJ MASTER CYL. FITTING
SLAVE CYLINDER-TLC

22Ibs RADIATOR PRESSURE CAP
1987-06 JEEP TO GM V8 MANUAL
LUK CHEVY 10.5” (HI-PRO)ASSYBLY

moved forward 2” to 2.5” so drive shaft modifications are required.

1” body lift recommended

Optional items:
716670
716672
714450

Special Note: The components packaged in this kit have been assembled and machined for specific types of conversions. Modifications to any of
the components will void any possible warranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changes that will be required

to complete your conversion, we strongly recommend that you contact our sales department for more information. This instruction sheet is only
to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components. We recommend that a service manual pertaining to your vehicle be obtained for
specific torque values, wiring diagrams and other related equipment. These manuals can be found online, at dealerships and parts stores.




