

4320 Aerotech Center Way Paso Robles, CA 93447 PH: 800.350.2223 F: 805.238.4201 www.advanceadapters.com PAGE REV. DATE: 3/03/20

JEEP TJ V8 W/ AX15 TRANSMISSION

KIT CONSISTS OF:

No.	QTY	Part No.	Description
1	1 KITS	712567	JEEP AX15 TO CHEVY BHSG
2	1 KITS	713091	GM V8 MT 97-05 TJ 6CYL WRANGLE
3	1 KITS	715542	TJ TRANSFER CASE SHIFT BRKT
4	1 EACH	716130-60	HOSE-60" STAINLESS -3 FITTING
5	1 EACH	716130TJ	JEEP TJ MASTER CYL. FITTING
6	1 EACH	716213	SLAVE CYLINDER-TLC
7	1 EACH	716679	22lbs RADIATOR PRESSURE CAP
8	1 EACH	716693-AA	1987-06 JEEP TO GM V8 MANUAL
9	1 EACH	LC360056	LUK CHEVY 10.5" (HI-PRO)ASSYBLY

This kit is designed for a 153 tooth flyweel. The installation of this bellhousing will require the transmission to be moved forward 2" to 2.5" so drive shaft modifications are required.

1" body lift recommended

Optional items: 716670 716672 714450

Special Note: The components packaged in this kit have been assembled and machined for specific types of conversions. Modifications to any of the components will void any possible warranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changes that will be required to complete your conversion, we strongly recommend that you contact our sales department for more information. This instruction sheet is only to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components. We recommend that a service manual pertaining to your vehicle be obtained for specific torque values, wiring diagrams and other related equipment. These manuals can be found online, at dealerships and parts stores.